
MMAI Contact Information List 
 

1 AETNA Better Health 
4645 East Cotton Center Boulevard, Building 1 
Phoenix, Arizona  85040 
(602)659-1643 
Thomas Kelly, CEO 
tomk@aetna.com 

2 Community Care Alliance of Illinois 
910 West Van Buren Street, 6th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois  60607 
(312)880-6111  
Keith Kudla, CEO 
kkudla@fhnchicago.com 

3 Health Alliance 
301 South Vine Street 
Urbana, Illinois  61802 
(217)337-8438 
Lori Cowdrey Benso, SVP 
Lori.cowdrey@healthalliance.org 

4 Healthcare Service Company 
300 East Randolph Street 
Chicago, Illinois  60601 
(312)653-6409 
Cynthia MacDonald, VP Medicaid 
Cynthia-mcdonald@bcbsil.com 

5 HealthSpring of Tennessee, Inc 
(HealthSpring of Illinois) 
3601 O’Donnell Street 
Baltimore, Maryland  21224 
(410)864-4419 
Ena Pierce, SVP 
Ena.pierce@healthspring.com 

6 Humana 
550 West Adams Street 
Chicago, Illinois  60661 
(312)441-5367 
Deb Gracey, GM 
dgracey@humana.com 

7 IlliniCare Health Plan 
999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 400 
Westmont, Illinois  60559 
(866) 329-4701 
Sherry Husa, CEO 
shusa@centene.com 

8 Meridian Health Plan of IL 
222 North LaSalle, Suite 930 
Chicago, Illinois  60601 
(312) 980-2336 
Michael Cotton, Pres/COO 
Michael.Cotton@mhplan.com 

9 Molina Healthcare of Illinois, Inc 
1415 West 22nd Street, Suite T18 
Oakbrook, Illinois  60523 
(312)859-4814 
Stephen T. O’Dell, Pres 
steve.odell@molinahealthcare.com 
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